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Name of the Company Elite Motors Ltd

OPERATING STATEMENT
01.01.2015-
31.12.2015

Sales
Cost of Sales
Gross Margins

Other Income
Gross Revenue

Expenses:

Personel

Fixed

Variable

Total Expenses

usD
usbD
usD

usb
usD

usD
usbD
usb
usbD

Income Before Prc USD

Profit Tax

Net Profit

usb

usb

5751 542
3 936 600
1814 942

135 952
1 950 894

172 763
0

323 419
496 182
1454 712
218 207

1236 505

Ltd ,,S.B. Finance Service” Director

Certified Audit Certificate z#5/332)

01.01.2016-
31.12.2016

4 521 982
3 267 341
1 254 640

219 572
1474 212

226 907

322 927
549 834

924 378

138 657

785 721

01.01.2017-
31.12.2017

5302 111
3 740 099
1562 012

84 754
1646 766

258 747

508 211
766 958

879 809

879 809

01.01.2018-
31.12.2018

5432 529
4 046 359
1386 169

87 051
1473 220

280613

472 652
753 265

719 955

719 955

/S.Ekvtimishvili/ \,w W&\

01.01.2019-
31.12:2019

7 808 990
5 440 265
2368 725

138 673
2 507 399

331 217

935 608
1266 825

1240 574

1240 574

/B.Jakeli/

01.01.2020-
31.12.2020

6 426 420
4 839 406
1587 014

325 858
1912 872

319 596

751 981
1071 577

841 295

841 295

06
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LTD Elitemotors ID 205258228

Sales

Cost of Sales

101.01.2019-

31.12.2019

usD 7 808 990

usD 5 440 265

01.01.2020-
31.12.2020

6 426 420

4 839 406

Other Income

usD

138 673

325 858

Personel
communication
comunal expenses

advertising

transportation and holding expenses
rent

Depreciation and amortization
travel

service

exchange charges

interest

other expenses

Ltd ,,S.B. Finance Service” DirectorE I I t
Certified Audit Certificate z#5l332M O t O rS

usb
usbD
usD

usD
usb
usb
usbD
usD
usb
UsD
usb
usD

Zs;,%ﬁ%ﬂaﬁﬁ ¢ 2 :

otorsi

LLC

331 217
7 926
10 358

1825
126 360
46 361
64 123
24763
192 360-
159 856
65 491
236 185

D af_&lakeli/

2021.02.26
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319 596
6173
11 094

829
9137
44 833
43 425
6 286
49 417
411 548
49754
119 485




k=2.3949

k=2.6468

Dec 31 st,2015 Dec 31 st,2016

'k=2.5922

Dec 31 st,2017

k=2.6764

Dec 31 m.rn&u

k=2.8677

Dec 31 s,2019

k=3.2766
Dec 31 st,2020

0:..35 >mmmmwn.
Cash usD 360 065 380 530 771 997 640 126 933 907 917 459
Receivables UsSD 707 359 700 205 647 046 408 148 1185 555 1523 384
Inventories UsD 1632534 1301 549 1 451 202 2431821 2 842 931 2710922
Total Current Assets USD| 2699958 2382 284 2 870 245 3 480 095 4962 393 5151 764
Fixed Assets:
Property and Equipment UsSD 185 835 509 688 421 638 627 793 468 593 335 845
Less: Accumulated Depreciation UsD 68 946 109 284 162 353 267 739 221 632 180 931
Net Fixed Assets usbD| 116889 400 404 259 285 360 054 246 961 154 914
Total Assets UsD| 2816847 2782688 3129 531 3 840 149 5 209 354 5 306 678
Current Liabilities:
Accounts Payable and Accrued Exp.  |USD 670 006 792 400 496 751
Short Term Debt usD 52 546 43 486 1 026 496 1678 702 1794 283
Long Term Debt UsD 1432 337
Income Taxes UsD 27 133 -21 601 10 812 11 396 51 731 0
Total Current Liabilities uUsD| 696 851 814 622 507 562 1037 892 1730 433 1794 283
| _
Owner’s Equity:
Share Capital usD 1670 1511 1543 1495 1395 {1221
Retained Eamnings usb| 2118327 1 966 555 2620 426 2 800 763 3 477 526 3511174
Total Owner’s Equity uUsD| 2119997 1 968 066 2621969 2 802 257 3478 921 3512395
_ W) -
Total Liabilities & Owner’s Equity USD| 2816848 278 688 31282 1 5209 354 5 306 678
—_—
O - U
) U — *,
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